ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE DATA
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE DRIVERS
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
March 27, 2019
Technical Information Bulletin

1 Typical colour temperature range: +/- 5 %
2 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
Order code Description Type
67181 UCP/TRIM/BACKPLATE/BLK/STD Black trim and back plate
67182 UCP/TRIM/BACKPLATE/BN/STD Brushed nickel trim and back plate
67183 UCP/ACC/HUB6/STD Hub for 6 LED Puck Lights
67185 UCP/ACC/DIMMER/STD Dimmer Switch
67186 UCP/ACC/MOTIONSENSOR/STD Motion Sensor
Order code Description
67184* LED/DRIVER/12W/12V/PLUG/ND/STD
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD
67071 DRIVER-DIMMER/12V/60W/WH/STD
Ø 3" (75.4 mm) 1/4" (7 mm)
Hole cut size
Ø 2 ¼" (57.2 mm)